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Getting Started

Emotion regulation

Gross (1998):
The processes by which individuals influence:
Which emotions they have

When they have them 3000

How they experience, and

Express these emotion 6000

5000

4000

3000

2000

1000

0

Copyright © 2007 Allyn & Bacon Mayer’s Personality: A Systems Approach

2001 |

2002 |

2003
2004

2005 |
2006

2007 |

2008

2009 |
2010

2011 |

2012



Getting Started

Emotion regulation

Gratz and Roemer (2004): Emotion regulation involves:

Awareness and understanding of emotions

Acceptance of emotions

c. Ability to control impulsive behaviors and behave in accordance
with desired goals when experiencing negative emotions

d. Ability to use situationally appropriate emotion regulation strategies

o o
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Unified Protocol for Emotional Disorders Introduction
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Unified Protocol for Emotional Disorders Introduction
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Getting Started
Ol i (5,5, (53 y)

« Seeking distraction
« Actively approaching
« Seeking social support

« Withdrawal
 Ignoring
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Getting Started

Emotional awareness

Accept sensations

Labeling to feeling

Watch thought and labeling to them

Pay attention to drive
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Getting Started

Emotional awareness

 Mindful acceptance= observe+ accept (willingness)
/ \

NO react |

_ No try to
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Getting Started

HEALTHYPLACE.COM
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